

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt	Punkte
Klasse 5										
1.	Timo Volland	19	9292	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	31,090 (0)	31,310 (0)	31,270 (0)	1:02,580	40
2.	Lena Kaiser	14	8471	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	31,240 (0)	31,590 (0)	31,540 (0)	1:03,130 -0,550 -0,550	37
3.	Marcel Bremicker	4	7685	MSC Braach	Nord	31,680 (0)	31,720 (0)	31,490 (0)	1:03,210 -0,080 -0,630	35
4.	Jessica Jung	16	7604	AC Bensheim	Süd	31,260 (0)	31,570 (0)	31,700 (0)	1:03,270 -0,060 -0,690	33
5.	Jeremy Helbing	18	5373	MC Kali Sondershausen	Ost	31,660 (0)	31,870 (0)	31,440 (0)	1:03,310 -0,040 -0,730	31
6.	Marvin Krzon	2	7729	MSC Butzbach-Wettetal	Süd	31,610 (0)	31,620 (0)	31,700 (0)	1:03,320 -0,010 -0,740	30
7.	Daniel Kattenbach	8	7740	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	31,820 (0)	31,640 (0)	31,690 (0)	1:03,330 -0,010 -0,750	29
8.	Pascal Burkard	13	8106	AC Schlitz	Mitte	31,630 (0)	31,890 (0)	31,940 (0)	1:03,830 -0,500 -01,250	28
9.	Katrin Luck	12	8103	ASC Melsungen	Nord	32,160 (0)	32,390 (0)	31,740 (0)	1:04,130 -0,300 -01,550	27
10.	Julian Meyer	9	8027	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	40,060 (0)	32,020 (0)	32,130 (0)	1:04,150 -0,020 -01,570	26
11.	Tom Horbrügger	5	7963	MSC Weser Diemel	Nord	32,300 (0)	32,250 (0)	32,360 (0)	1:04,610 -0,460 -02,030	25
12.	Jannis Hamp	6	8040	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	31,720 (0)	32,540 (0)	32,150 (0)	1:04,690 -0,080 -02,110	24
13.	Aylin Schröder	1	10098	MSC Wächtersbach-Hesseldorf	Mitte	32,890 (0)	32,210 (0)	32,650 (0)	1:04,860 -0,170 -02,280	23
14.	Marcel Busch	3	9535	AC Bensheim	Süd	31,480 (0)	31,500 (2)	31,700 (0)	1:05,200 -0,340 -02,620	22
15.	Lukas Müller	15	9285	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	31,310 (0)	31,780 (0)	31,910 (2)	1:05,690 -0,490 -03,110	21
16.	Damelle Helbing	10	8427	MC Kali Sondershausen	Süd	32,940 (0)	33,210 (0)	32,570 (0)	1:05,780 -0,090 -03,200	20

17.	Daniel Sauerbier	7	9294	AC Schlitz	Mitte	31,440	(0)	32,010	(0)	31,780	(2)	1:05,790	19
												-0,010	
												-03,210	
18.	Jo Liebling	17	10387	MC Hermsdorfer Kreuz	Ost	33,080	(0)	32,030	(2)	32,260	(0)	1:06,290	18
												-0,500	
												-03,710	
19.	Nils Reinertz	11	5056	MSC Espenau Vellmar	Nord	31,500	(0)	31,610	(4)	31,320	(0)	1:06,930	17
												-0,640	
												-04,350	

Stand: 10. 09. 2016 um 16:26:08